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山崎(山院)　小内刈○　饒平名(筑波)

1 山﨑　珠美 山院

2 古賀　春花 平国

3 高橋　　育 武大

4 稲毛　　渚 淑徳

6 尾崎　万琳 淑徳

5 渡邊　絢香 関園

8 松岡　希依 山院

7 犬飼　佳穂 平国

坂口　仁美 武大

玉木みぞれ

堤　さつき

補欠

渡邊　絢香

犬飼　佳穂

玉木みぞれ 関園

増田沙由美 山院

48kg級	 出場枠4名
全日本推薦	 遠藤（筑波）

9 藤原　実果 筑波

10

12

14

15

16

大木ひかる 平国

堤　さつき 淑徳

奈良ちあき

𩜙平名知子 筑波

17

神大 13
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納　杏奈 山院


